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Las Vegas, NV
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Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma 287 281 282 850

7 Quade Cummins (1) 71 69 71 211

8 Thomas Johnson (5) 73 68 71 212

T19 Patrick Welch (4) 72 73 70 215

T24 Garett Reband (2) 71 74 72 217

T31 Riley Casey (3) 78 71 70 219

2 Texas 295 277 279 851

T1 Cole Hammer (1) 74 68 64 206

T4 Parker Coody (3) 72 66 71 209

T37 Pierceson Coody (4) 74 72 74 220

T55 Steven Chervony (2) 75 79 70 224

T55 Spencer Soosman (5) 78 71 75 224

3 Stanford 284 282 288 854

3 Brandon Wu (1) 70 68 70 208

T9 Henry Shimp (3) 68 72 73 213

T14 Isaiah Salinda (2) 75 69 70 214

T44 David Snyder (4) 71 73 77 221

T63 Nate Menon (5) 78 74 75 227

4 Texas Tech 288 284 284 856

T9 Ivan Ramirez (2) 72 71 70 213

T9 Adam Blomme (3) 71 70 72 213

T14 Sandy Scott (1) 74 70 70 214

T21 Kyle Hogan (4) 71 73 72 216

T50 Jansen Smith (5) 74 75 74 223

5 California 288 286 283 857

T4 Collin Morikawa (1) 71 69 69 209

T9 K.K. Limbhasut (4) 71 71 71 213

T24 Kaiwen Liu (3) 74 73 70 217

T31 Sebastian Crampton (2) 73 73 73 219

T44 James Song (5) 73 73 75 221

6 Georgia Tech 283 282 295 860

T9 Andy Ogletree (4) 71 71 71 213

T24 Luke Schniederjans (1) 70 69 78 217

T24 Tyler Strafaci (3) 75 70 72 217

T37 Noah Norton (2) 67 72 81 220

T69 Connor Howe (5) 80 74 74 228

T7 UNLV 288 286 289 863

T1 Jack Trent (3) 67 68 71 206

T21 David Rauch (2) 69 73 74 216

T31 Justin Kim (4) 77 72 70 219

T60 Harry Hall (1) 75 73 78 226

T69 J.J. Gresco (5) 78 76 74 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 TCU 294 282 287 863

T14 Hayden Springer (2) 76 70 68 214

T21 Stefano Mazzoli (1) 79 68 69 216

30 Pierre Mazier (4) 70 73 75 218

T37 David Ravetto (3) 74 71 75 220

75 Triston Fisher (5) 74 78 77 229

9 Illinois 290 287 289 866

6 Michael Feagles (3) 74 71 65 210

T14 Bryan Baumgarten (1) 71 69 74 214

T48 Brendan O'Reilly (5) 71 76 75 222

59 Giovanni Tadiotto (4) 74 76 75 225

T63 Tommy Kuhl (2) 80 71 76 227

10 Southern California 301 284 287 872

T19 Sam Kim (5) 74 67 74 215

T24 Issei Tanabe (2) 73 75 69 217

T44 Kaito Onishi (1) 78 72 71 221

T63 Kyle Suppa (3) 78 76 73 227

T69 Charlie Reiter (4) 76 70 82 228

11 Pepperdine 294 285 295 874

T24 Austin Murphy (4) 73 74 70 217

T31 Joshua McCarthy (1) 71 70 78 219

T37 Clay Feagler (2) 76 71 73 220

T50 RJ Manke (3) 74 72 77 223

T55 Joe Highsmith (5) 77 72 75 224

12 Auburn 299 293 289 881

T14 Jacob Solomon (4) 72 73 69 214

T37 Graysen Huff (5) 74 72 74 220

T44 Jovan Rebula (2) 76 72 73 221

T63 Trace Crowe (3) 77 77 73 227

81 Brandon Mancheno (1) 77 76 0 153

T13 UCLA 305 289 293 887

T37 Cole Madey (3) 77 72 71 220

T48 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (5) 75 74 73 222

T50 Devon Bling (2) 78 71 74 223

T60 Eddy Lai (4) 76 75 75 226

T69 Sean Maruyama (1) 77 72 79 228

T13 Florida 300 295 292 887

T31 John Axelsen (1) 74 74 71 219

T37 Manuel Girona (4) 75 74 71 220

T50 Gordon Neale (2) 76 75 72 223

T60 Chris Nido (5) 76 72 78 226

77 Eugene Hong (3) 75 81 78 234

15 UCF 298 304 293 895

T31 Bobby Bai (2) 72 75 72 219

T55 Kyler Tate (1) 76 76 72 224

T69 Clement Charmasson (3) 73 77 78 228

T69 Tommy Cao (4) 77 76 75 228

78 Jalen Ledger (5) 80 81 74 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T50 Alex Jordan (UNLV) 74 76 73 223

T63 James Clark (Georgia Tech) 77 75 75 227

T63 Justin Chong (UNLV) 74 73 80 227

76 Chris Ebster (UNLV) 77 77 76 230

79 Aden Ye (Florida) 78 82 76 236

80 Marco Trstenjak (UNLV) 85 76 79 240
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  3  1   Oklahoma 287  281  282       850  -14 

10  T4  2   Texas 295  277  279       851  -13 
2  2  3   Stanford 284  282  288       854  -10 

T4  T4  4   Texas Tech 288  284  284       856  -8 
T4  T6  5   California 288  286  283       857  -7 
1  1  6   Georgia Tech 283  282  295       860  -4 

T4  T6  T7   UNLV 288  286  289       863  -1 
T8  8  T7   TCU 294  282  287       863  -1 
7  9  9   Illinois 290  287  289       866  +2 

14  11  10   Southern California 301  284  287       872  +8 
T8  10  11   Pepperdine 294  285  295       874  +10 
12  12  12   Auburn 299  293  289       881  +17 
15  13  T13   UCLA 305  289  293       887  +23 
13  14  T13   Florida 300  295  292       887  +23 
11  15  15   UCF 298  304  293       895  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Jack Trent  UNLV  67   68  71       206  -10   
T14 T1   Cole Hammer  Texas  74   68  64       206  -10   
T2 3   Brandon Wu  Stanford  70   68  70       208  -8   
T6 T4   Collin Morikawa  California  71   69  69       209  -7   
T2 T4   Parker Coody  Texas  72   66  71       209  -7   
T24 6   Michael Feagles  Illinois  74   71  65       210  -6   
T6 7   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  71   69  71       211  -5   
T10 8   Thomas Johnson  Oklahoma  73   68  71       212  -4   
T14 T9   K.K. Limbhasut  California  71   71  71       213  -3   
T18 T9   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  72   71  70       213  -3   
T10 T9   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  71   70  72       213  -3   
T14 T9   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  71   71  71       213  -3   
T6 T9   Henry Shimp  Stanford  68   72  73       213  -3   
T30 T14   Hayden Springer  TCU  76   70  68       214  -2   
T6 T14   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  71   69  74       214  -2   
T24 T14   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  72   73  69       214  -2   
T20 T14   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  74   70  70       214  -2   
T20 T14   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  75   69  70       214  -2   
T10 T19   Sam Kim  Southern California  74   67  74       215  -1   
T24 T19   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  72   73  70       215  -1   
T37 T21   Stefano Mazzoli  TCU  79   68  69       216  E   
T14 T21   David Rauch  UNLV  69   73  74       216  E   
T20 T21   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  71   73  72       216  E   
T37 T24   Austin Murphy  Pepperdine  73   74  70       217  +1   
T44 T24   Issei Tanabe  Southern California  73   75  69       217  +1   
T37 T24   Kaiwen Liu  California  74   73  70       217  +1   
T24 T24   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  75   70  72       217  +1   
T24 T24   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  71   74  72       217  +1   
T4 T24   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  70   69  78       217  +1   
T18 30   Pierre Mazier  TCU  70   73  75       218  +2   
T49 T31   Justin Kim  UNLV  77   72  70       219  +3   
T30 T31   Sebastian Crampton  California  73   73  73       219  +3   
T10 T31   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  71   70  78       219  +3   
T49 T31   Riley Casey  Oklahoma  78   71  70       219  +3   
T37 T31   Bobby Bai  UCF  72   75  72       219  +3   
T44 T31   John Axelsen  Florida  74   74  71       219  +3   
T24 T37   David Ravetto  TCU  74   71  75       220  +4   
T37 T37   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  76   71  73       220  +4   
T30 T37   Graysen Huff  Auburn  74   72  74       220  +4   
T30 T37   Pierceson Coody  Texas  74   72  74       220  +4   
T49 T37   Cole Madey  UCLA  77   72  71       220  +4   
T49 T37   Manuel Girona  Florida  75   74  71       220  +4   
T4 T37   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  67   72  81       220  +4   
T59 T44   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  78   72  71       221  +5   

T44 T44   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  76   72  73       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 T44   James Song  California  73   73  75       221  +5   
T20 T44   David Snyder  Stanford  71   73  77       221  +5   
T37 T48   Brendan O'Reilly  Illinois  71   76  75       222  +6   
T49 T48   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  75   74  73       222  +6   
T59 T50   Alex Jordan *  UNLV  74   76  73       223  +7   
T49 T50   Jansen Smith  Texas Tech  74   75  74       223  +7   
T30 T50   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  74   72  77       223  +7   
T63 T50   Gordon Neale  Florida  76   75  72       223  +7   
T49 T50   Devon Bling  UCLA  78   71  74       223  +7   
T49 T55   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  77   72  75       224  +8   
T72 T55   Steven Chervony  Texas  75   79  70       224  +8   
T49 T55   Spencer Soosman  Texas  78   71  75       224  +8   
T66 T55   Kyler Tate  UCF  76   76  72       224  +8   
T59 59   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  74   76  75       225  +9   
T44 T60   Harry Hall  UNLV  75   73  78       226  +10   
T63 T60   Eddy Lai  UCLA  76   75  75       226  +10   
T44 T60   Chris Nido  Florida  76   72  78       226  +10   
T63 T63   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  80   71  76       227  +11   
T37 T63   Justin Chong *  UNLV  74   73  80       227  +11   
T66 T63   James Clark *  Georgia Tech  77   75  75       227  +11   
T72 T63   Trace Crowe  Auburn  77   77  73       227  +11   
T72 T63   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  78   76  73       227  +11   
T66 T63   Nate Menon  Stanford  78   74  75       227  +11   
T72 T69   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  78   76  74       228  +12   
T30 T69   Charlie Reiter  Southern California  76   70  82       228  +12   
T70 T69   Tommy Cao  UCF  77   76  75       228  +12   
T72 T69   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  80   74  74       228  +12   
T59 T69   Clement Charmasson  UCF  73   77  78       228  +12   
T49 T69   Sean Maruyama  UCLA  77   72  79       228  +12   
T66 75   Triston Fisher  TCU  74   78  77       229  +13   
T72 76   Chris Ebster *  UNLV  77   77  76       230  +14   
78 77   Eugene Hong  Florida  75   81  78       234  +18   

T80 78   Jalen Ledger  UCF  80   81  74       235  +19   
79 79   Aden Ye *  Florida  78   82  76       236  +20   

T80 80   Marco Trstenjak *  UNLV  85   76  79       240  +24   
T70 -    Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  77   76  W       -     -      
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